
Ranking Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth District
Today

BOYS SINGLE - U 19

1 Vatsal SOMAN M IDR0080 11 August 2004 IDR
2 Kanishk SHARMA M DHR0021 22 February 2004 DHR
3 Akshay PANCHAL M BPL0100 06 April 2004 GWL
4 Adityom JOSHI M IDR0033 11 February 2007 IDR
5 Mantra SONEJA M IDR0114 19 January 2006 IDR
6 Pushpendra SUJAN M DHR0051 30 May 2004 DHR
7 Ujjawal GOYAL M DHR0050 16 April 2007 DHR
8 Yash DAVE M BPL0011 17 February 2007 BPL
8 Aarush SUPEKAR M DWS0017 14 November 2005 DWS
8 Mridul BHIRYANI M GWL0017 24 August 2006 GWL
9 Jayant SHARMA M SHV0005 17 November 2004 SHV
10 Kushagra PANDEY M DHR0018 18 March 2005 DHR
11 Arnav GUPTA M GWL0020 29 May 2005 GWL
11 Dev KUMAWAT M GWL0011 20 March 2007 GWL
12 Shriyanshu GHOSH M NSP0004 19 February 2004 NSP
12 Aditya PRAKASH M SGL0005 26 March 2006 SGL
13 Angad MUCHHAL M DHR0008 05 February 2007 NMH
13 Naivaidhya TONDE M IDR0142 10 August 2008 IDR
13 Atharv TARE M IDR0096 19 April 2006 IDR
14 Kabir VERMA M DHR0016 25 September 2005 DHR
15 Kavya SINGH M IDR0002 14 November 2004 IDR
15 Lakshya TRIPATHI M IDR0074 18 June 2007 IDR
15 Abhinav SAHU M CWA0012 15 February 2006 CWA
15 Ashay KARDE M CWA0014 06 January 2006 CWA
16 Akash TIWARI M RWA0019 03 August 2005 RWA
17 Uday MUKATI M GWL0022 17 January 2005 DHR
18 Vaibhav JADIA M UJN0017 28 January 2007 UJN
18 Agad BAVEJA M BPL0074 20 January 2006 GWL
19 Tejas BAROD M DWS0015 24 April 2006 DWS
19 Nisarg PATEL M IDR0196 12 September 2005 IDR
20 Anuj KALE M GWL0018 30 June 2005 GWL
21 Akshat SHARMA M BPL0084 21 April 2004 BPL
22 Raghuveer PINGLE M IDR0038 28 March 2005 IDR
22 Mrigendra SINGH M RWA0003 27 October 2004 RWA
23 Himanshu BAIRWA M IDR
23 Dipanshu SHUKLA M STN0007 12 May 2005 STN
23 Vardan AGRAWAL M IDR0275 18 June 2007 IDR
23 Aahan PATHAK M JBP0035 27 July 2004 JBP
24 Honey SONI M SGR0019 05 February 2004 SGR
24 Divyansh CHOUHAN M IDR
24 Saharsh DIXIT M IDR
24 Ashmit KAUSHAL M KGN0002 05 March 2005 KGN
24 Shiwansh MALAVIYA M BPL0136 10 November 2006 BPL
25 Kripalu Jeet SINGH M IDR
25 Bhavya PUROHIT M IDR
26 Shubhanshu TIWARI M SHV0001 24 January 2005 SHV
26 Manas ARORA M IDR0012 29 June 2005 IDR



26 Aaditya JAIN M IDR0036 31 October 2006 IDR
26 Avadh BILLORE M DHR0011 06 February 2008 DHR
27 Vinay SHARMA M IDR0026 09 March 2005 GWL
27 Ranjan SHARMA M KTN0003 10 May 2004 KTN
27 Samresh MODI M IDR0165 15 January 2004 MDL
27 Mohit PAL M DHR0017 29 August 2005 DHR
27 Kushagra PATEL M CWA0013 31 January 2007 CWA
27 Anuj AGRAWAL M IDR
28 Kavya MALIK M KTN0007 17 May 2005 KTN
28 Anadi RUSIYA M NSP0001 17 February 2005 IDR
28 Sankalp CHOUDHARY M UJN0001 18 October 2005 UJN
29 Utkarsh JAISWAL M STN
29 Nitin GUPTA M RWA0022 31 October 2004 RWA
29 Nabeel QURESHI M DWS0027 27 February 2007 DWS
29 Abhishek KEER M NPM
29 Adi PATWA M UJN0027 11 November 2006 UJN
29 Pradumn TIWARI M IDR0113 19 November 2004 IDR
29 Bhavy NAHAR M UJN0034 31 January 2007 UJN
29 Tanmay RIMJHA M UJN
29 Aadarsh Raj PATEL M DWS0011 09 May 2007 DWS
30 Vishal VERMA M IDR0250 24 August 2004 IDR
31 Utkarsh VERMA M HSN0021 16 February 2005 HSN
31 Shreyas SHARMA M RTM
31 Mudit GUPTA M IDR
31 Himanshu BAIRAWA M IDR
31 Ojas JAIN M IDR0198 14 June 2007 IDR
31 Atharva CHAUDHARY M IDR0145 16 January 2008 IDR
31 Parth SHARMA M IDR0246 12 February 2011 IDR
31 Shaurya MISHRA M IDR0101 15 June 2009 IDR
32 Soumil JAIN M JBP0055 01 May 2005 JBP
32 Akshat KHANDELWAL M MDL
32 Akshat NAMDEO M SGR0016 05 January 2005 SGR
32 Shubhansh JHA M STN0018 26 July 2006 STN
32 Harshvardhan BRAJPURIYA M MDL
32 Chinmay JAIN M JBP
32 Akshat SHUKLA M CWA
32 Ayush SHARMA M GWL0038 18 October 2007 GWL
32 Vansh SHRIVASTAVA M MDL
32 Shourya SAHU M MDL
32 Aagam VAIDYA M BGT0005 26 November 2005 BGT
32 Sarvesh JAIN M SGR0021 19 March 2006 SGR
32 Paras CHICHAM M KDW
32 Divyank SHRIVASTAVA M MDL
32 Anurag KACHHWAHA M MDL
32 Swayam SONI M BGT0004 18 February 2005 BGT
32 Aniruddha TIWARI M IDR
32 Harshit CHITKARA M BPL0132 31 August 2005 BPL
32 Aarav SRIVASTAVA M UJN0024 14 April 2008 UJN
32 Shikhar Pratap JAGNIK M MDL
33 Prakhar SHRIVASTAVA M GWL0008 26 June 2008 GWL
33 Shankh BANSAL M UJN0039 03 August 2004 UJN
33 Tanay PALIWAL M BPL



33 Uzair Uddin KHAN M RTM0008 04 March 2008 RTM
33 Jasraj Singh SALUJA M IDR0060 23 August 2010 IDR
33 Aryan B Joseph M BPL0101 12 September 2006 IDR
33 Hardik GADWE M IDR
33 Satish Kumar SIDDHARTH M GWL0035 23 June 2006 GWL
33 Utkarsh MOURYA M GWL0009 15 May 2007 GWL
33 Shivendra CHOUHAN M BPL
33 Krishmann Singh PANDHE M JBP0048 17 November 2004 JBP
33 Krishna LALWANI M HSN0024 15 July 2004 HSN
33 Ayush RAI M SGR
33 Shantanu SHRIVASTAVA M DTA
33 Medhansh SHARMA M IDR0068 23 April 2010 IDR
33 Kanhaiya SHARMA M IDR0268 02 Novemeber 2009 IDR
33 Parth BHATT M DHR0010 26 May 2008 DHR
33 Aman ARYA M KTN
33 Rajveer BAFNA M UJN0037 26 May 2006 UJN
33 Vedant KHANDELWAL M IDR
33 Shreyansh SHARMA M GWL0034 28 March 2007 GWL
34 Manan SAXENA M KDW
34 Ayush SAHU M CWA
34 Anurag RAWAT M MDL
34 Karan KUSHWAH M SHV
34 Atharv SAXENA M IDR0200 30 July 2009 IDR
34 Yug NIGAM M JBP
34 Divyansh THAKUR M SGR
34 Roshan KOHLI M JBP
34 Ashwant MARKO M CWA
34 Aman PARASTE M JBP
34 Atharva UIKEY M IDR0276 26 November 2004 IDR
34 Naveen KUNDU M KDW
34 Aryan BAJPAI M JBP
34 Lavin KULHADE M UJN
35 Shourya Pratap Singh M DWS
35 Rohan GALLANI M IDR
35 Hitarth AGRAWAL M UJN0043 08 September 2007 UJN
35 Advik PATHAK M IDR
35 Durgesh BAIRAGI M RTM
35 Gurpreet Singh SAHOTA M BPL0107 04 May 2005 BPL
35 Gurjyot Singh KHANUJA M DWS
35 Akshat SONI M IDR0153 01 November 2007 IDR
35 Himesh KARNAWAT M UJN
35 Rudra Pratap THAKUR M GWL0033 28 March 2008 GWL
35 Siddhant CHOUDHARY M BPL
35 Kanishk KUSHWAHA M HSN0040 25 April 2006 HSN
35 Sujit BOHRA M UJN
35 Somil JAIN M JBP
35 Lavanya HARDAS M IDR
35 Naivaidhya PANDEY M DHR0009 05 January 2008 DHR
35 Aryak DANDOTIYA M BPL
35 Manan NATANI M UJN0040 19 July 2007 UJN
35 Parth AKOTE M SGR
35 Arjun RAGHUWANSHI M ASK0003 29 July 2008 ASK



35 Yashveer SINGH M BPL
35 Siddhant JAIN M UJN0006 06 February 2006 UJN
35 Abhinna GARG M DHR0007 26 April 2007 DHR
35 Mayank SHARMA M IDR0024 28 August 2009 IDR
35 Krishna DAGAR M UJN
35 Tanmay SHARMA M IDR
35 Aryan BATHAM M IDR0255 19 July 2007 IDR
35 Priyanshu YADAV M HSN0032 12 April 2008 HSN



Indore Points Mandla Points Total
17-21 Dec 1-6 Aug Points

BOYS SINGLE - U 19

550 990 1,540
660 825 1,485
770 660 1,430
440 880 1,320
550 770 1,320
440 660 1,100
330 660 990
440 550 990
440 550 990
440 550 990
550 440 990
385 550 935
330 550 880
330 550 880
440 440 880
440 440 880
385 440 825
385 440 825
385 440 825
825 0 825
330 440 770
330 440 770
330 440 770
330 440 770
330 385 715
0 660 660

110 550 660
110 550 660
220 440 660
220 440 660
660 0 660
220 330 550
550 0 550
550 0 550
0 440 440
0 440 440
0 440 440
0 440 440

110 330 440
110 330 440
110 330 440
110 330 440
110 330 440
220 220 440
220 220 440
440 0 440
440 0 440



440 0 440
440 0 440
0 385 385
0 385 385
0 385 385
0 385 385
0 385 385
0 385 385

385 0 385
385 0 385
385 0 385
0 330 330
0 330 330
0 330 330
0 330 330
0 330 330
0 330 330
0 330 330
0 330 330
0 330 330

110 220 330
330 0 330
330 0 330
330 0 330
330 0 330
330 0 330
330 0 330
330 0 330
330 0 330
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220
0 220 220

220 0 220
220 0 220
220 0 220



220 0 220
220 0 220
220 0 220
220 0 220
220 0 220
220 0 220
220 0 220
220 0 220
220 0 220
220 0 220
220 0 220
220 0 220
220 0 220
220 0 220
220 0 220
220 0 220
220 0 220
220 0 220
0 110 110
0 110 110
0 110 110
0 110 110
0 110 110
0 110 110
0 110 110
0 110 110
0 110 110
0 110 110
0 110 110
0 110 110
0 110 110
0 110 110

110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110



110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110
110 0 110



Ranking Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth
Today

GIRLS SINGLE - U 19

1 Aishwarya MEHTA F DHR0019 20 November 2004
2 Bhumika VERMA F DWS0019 17 November 2004
3 Priyanka PANT F BPL0013 14 January 2004
4 Gauri CHITTE F IDR0020 16 September 2005
5 Naudita GUPTA F IDR0019 18 September 2007
6 Aadhyaa JAIN F IDR0070 5 February 2006
6 Swati Singh SOLANKI F IDR0169 15 October 2004
7 Keya CHANDANI F IDR0025 25 March 2006
7 Pranika HOLKAR F GWL0014 23 September 2006
8 Sanika JAGDALE F IDR0058 18 March 2007
8 Yasvhi BHOKARDANKAR F IDR0093 5 August 2006
8 Dheemahi CHOUHAN F IDR0003 7 May 2007
9 Onshi RAWAT F GWL0012 18 July 2006

10 Anushka SHAHAPURKAR F IDR0097 4 July 2007
11 Shrishti GUPTA F IDR0006 1 July 2004
11 Ojaswani DUBEY F IDR0017 25 November 2007
12 Poorva SONI F HSN0001 28 August 2005
13 Shivani CHOUDHARY F DHR0048 26 June 2005
14 Prisha GUPTA F IDR0105 7 June 2006
15 Abhya THAKUR F JBP0007 29 November 2009
15 Tanushree CHOUHAN F
15 Serena KORI F JBP0012 23 September 2006
16 Vidhi DESHWALI F DHR0014 16 February 2008
17 Karnika GOSWAMI F
18 Taabia KHAN F BPL0085 14 June 2006
19 Aashita DUBEY F GWL0015 24 August 2006
20 Alakh KATARIA F IDR0194 28 April 2005
21 Annanya SHARMA F BPL0158 06 February 2005
22 Riju PATIDAR F IDR0174 17 April 2004
22 Mahi PAWAR F DHR0012 17 June 2008
23 Ayushi DUBEY F IDR0260 23 March 2007
23 Shara MEHTA F GWL0013 19 May 2006
23 Ashwarya SHRIVASTAVA F SDL0001 06 June 2005
23 Soumya LONDHE F DWS0028 17 December 2007
24 Shreya PATEL F IDR0094 29 November 2006
24 Aastha SHARMA F IDR0098 08 October 2008
24 Mahi GUPTA F IDR0081 12 February 2009
24 Jaina PATNI F
25 Sanjeevani VERMA F DHR0013 13 Dec 07
25 Akrati SINGOUR F MDL0007 11 January 2008
25 Ayushi MASTKAR F CWA0010 27 June 2006



25 Juhi CHOUDHARY F UJN0025 22 June 2005
25 Sarika SHUKLA F SGR0007 06 October 2005
25 Devanshi RAWAT F
25 Aditi CHOUHAN F
25 Rutvi PANCHAL F
25 Akshita PANCHAL F DWS0012 09 December 2006
25 Vanshika PATEL F
25 Lakshmi SATALKAR F DWS0009 09 October 2006
25 Sakshi KARANJGAOKAR F
26 Mysha Omer KHAN F BPL0086 28 August 2008
26 Gauri VASHISHTHA F IDR0137 21 September 2009
26 Komal SAH F
26 Anushka JAIN F
26 Garima SAPRE F BPL0010 25 December 2006
26 Muskan KAUSHAL F
26 Jahnavi BHATI F DHR0052 08 May 2007
26 Gauranshi SHARMA F BPL0004 21 July 2007
26 Yogya TAMBE F BPL0111 06 October 2008
26 Shini Malvi F SEO0001 30 July 2006
26 Ishwi NAIDU F JBP0004 15 June 2009
26 Niharika SANT F IDR0172 10 April 2006
26 Pratiksha LAHAREY F CWA0006 01 March 2004
26 Aditi CHOUHAN F
26 Anushree SARODE F
26 Pakhi GUPTA F GWL0002 08 November 2009
26 Anshika RAI F
26 Shriysi MALVIYA F IDR0240 22 May 2010
26 Arpana RAWAT F
26 Runi SHARMA F IDR0161 14 August 2006
27 Aarohi SHARMA F BPL0159 11 October 2006
27 Jigayasha MALVI F
27 Ayushi JAIN F
27 Kanika RAJPUT F
27 Khushi CHOUHAN F
27 Ishika REJA F



District Indore Points Mandla Points Total
17-21 Dec 1-6 Aug Points

GIRLS SINGLE - U 19
DHR 990 990 1,980
DWS 825 880 1,705
BPL 880 825 1,705
IDR 770 880 1,650
IDR 660 660 1,320
IDR 550 660 1,210
IDR 550 660 1,210
IDR 660 550 1,210
IDR 660 550 1,210
IDR 550 550 1,100
IDR 550 550 1,100
IDR 550 550 1,100

GWL 330 660 990
IDR 440 550 990
IDR 495 495 990
IDR 495 495 990
HSN 440 495 935
DHR 330 550 880
IDR 440 440 880
JBP 330 440 770
IDR 330 440 770
JBP 330 440 770

DHR 440 330 770
DTA 330 330 660
BPL 660 0 660
GWL 0 550 550
IDR 550 0 550
BPL 0 495 495
IDR 495 0 495
DHR 495 0 495
IDR 0 440 440

GWL 0 440 440
SDL 0 440 440
DWS 0 440 440
IDR 440 0 440
IDR 440 0 440
IDR 440 0 440
UJN 440 0 440
DHR 0 330 330
MDL 0 330 330
CWA 0 330 330



UJN 0 330 330
KTN 0 330 330
MDL 0 330 330
DHR 0 330 330
UJN 0 330 330
DWS 0 330 330
JBP 0 330 330

DWS 0 330 330
CWA 0 330 330
BPL 330 0 330
IDR 330 0 330

CWA 330 0 330
IDR 330 0 330
BPL 330 0 330
DHR 330 0 330
DHR 330 0 330
GWL 330 0 330
BPL 330 0 330
SEO 330 0 330
JBP 330 0 330
IDR 330 0 330

CWA 330 0 330
IDR 330 0 330
IDR 330 0 330

GWL 330 0 330
IDR 330 0 330
IDR 330 0 330
IDR 330 0 330
IDR 330 0 330
BPL 0 220 220

CWA 0 220 220
CWA 0 220 220
CWA 0 220 220
CWA 0 220 220
GWL 0 220 220



Ranking Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth
Today

BOYS DOUBLE - U 19

1 Kanishk SHARMA M DHR0021 22 February 2004
2 Mohit PAL M DHR0017 29 August 2005
2 Vatsal SOMAN M IDR0080 11 August 2004
3 Akshat SHARMA M BPL0084 21 April 2004
4 Jayant SHARMA M SHV0005 17 November 2004
5 Shriyanshu GHOSH M NSP0004 19 February 2004
6 Pushpendra SUJAN M DHR0051 30 May 2004
7 Kripalu Jeet SINGH M
7 Adi PATWA M UJN0027 11 November 2006
7 Kavya SINGH M IDR0002 14 November 2004
8 Uday MUKATI M GWL0022 17 January 2005
9 Dev KUMAWAT M GWL0011 20 March 2007
9 Mantra SONEJA M IDR0114 19 January 2006

10 Adityom JOSHI M IDR0033 11 February 2007
10 Angad MUCHHAL M DHR0008 05 February 2007
10 Harshit CHITKARA M BPL0132 31 August 2005
11 Kavya MALIK M KTN0007 17 May 2005
12 Anuj KALE M GWL0018 30 June 2005
12 Kushagra PANDEY M DHR0018 18 March 2005
12 Vinay SHARMA M IDR0026 09 March 2005
12 Akshay PANCHAL M BPL0100 06 April 2004
13 Mrigendra SINGH M RWA0003 27 October 2004
14 Arnav GUPTA M GWL0020 29 May 2005
14 Dipanshu SHUKLA M STN0007 12 May 2005
14 Abhinav SAHU M CWA0012 15 February 2006
14 Ranjan SHARMA M KTN0003 10 May 2004
14 Ashmit KAUSHAL M KGN0002 05 March 2005
14 Akash TIWARI M RWA0019 03 August 2005
14 Tejas BAROD M DWS0015 24 April 2006
14 Aarush SUPEKAR M DWS0017 14 November 2005
14 Agad BAVEJA M BPL0074 20 January 2006
14 Mridul BHIRYANI M GWL0017 24 August 2006
14 Bhavy NAHAR M UJN0034 31 January 2007
14 Aarav SRIVASTAVA M UJN0024 14 April 2008
15 Pranav CHOUDHARY M
15 Aditya GUPTA M
15 Krishmann Singh Pandhe M JBP0048 17 November 2004
15 Krishna LALWANI M HSN0024 15 July 2004
15 Utkarsh VERMA M HSN0021 16 February 2005
15 Akshay BHADORIYA M
16 Swayam SONI M BGT0004 18 February 2005
16 Aagam VAIDYA M BGT0005 26 November 2005
16 Ujjawal GOYAL M DHR0050 16 April 2007
16 Ashay KARDE M CWA0014 06 January 2006
16 Shourya SAHU M
16 Vansh SHRIVASTAVA M
16 Atharv SAXENA M IDR0200 30 July 2009



16 Lakshya TRIPATHI M IDR0074 18 June 2007
16 Aadarsh Raj PATEL M DWS0011 09 May 2007
16 Nabeel QURESHI M DWS0027 27 February 2007
16 Samresh MODI M IDR0165 15 January 2004
16 Aman PARASTE M
17 Shankh BANSAL M UJN0039 03 August 2004
17 Priyanshu MAHESHWARI M UJN0041 14 January 2006
17 Arijeet Pratap SINGH M RWA0004 18 March 2006
17 Shreyas SHARMA M
18 Shikhar Pratap JAGNIK M
18 Anurag KACHHWAHA M
18 Himanshu BAIRWA M
18 Bhavya PUROHIT M IDR0269 14 August 2008
18 Nitin GUPTA M RWA0022 31 October 2004
18 Ayush SHARMA M GWL0038 18 October 2007
18 Ashwant MARKO M
18 Akshat SHUKLA M
18 Nisarg PATEL M IDR0196 12 September 2005
18 Atharv TARE M IDR0096 19 April 2006
18 Divyank SHRIVASTAVA M
18 Harshvardhan BRAJPURIYA M
18 Honey SONI M SGR0019 05 February 2004
18 Divyansh THAKUR M
18 Affan KHAN M
18 Akshat KHANDELWAL M
19 Anuj AGRAWAL M
19 Vishal VERMA M IDR0250 24 August 2004



District Indore Points Mandla Points Total
17-21 Dec 1-6 Aug Points

BOYS DOUBLE - U 19

DHR 275 495 770
DHR 385 330 715
IDR 385 330 715
BPL 275 385 660
SHV 330 330 660
NSP 385 275 660
DHR 275 330 605
IDR 275 275 550
UJN 275 275 550
IDR 275 275 550
DHR 0 495 495
GWL 0 440 440
IDR 0 440 440
IDR 0 385 385

NMH 0 385 385
BPL 0 385 385
KTN 385 0 385
GWL 0 330 330
DHR 0 330 330
GWL 0 330 330
GWL 0 330 330
RWA 330 0 330
GWL 0 275 275
STN 0 275 275
CWA 0 275 275
KTN 0 275 275
KGN 0 275 275
RWA 0 275 275
DWS 0 275 275
DWS 0 275 275
GWL 0 275 275
GWL 0 275 275
UJN 0 275 275
UJN 0 275 275
MDS 275 0 275
JBP 275 0 275
JBP 275 0 275
HSN 275 0 275
HSN 275 0 275
GWL 275 0 275
BGT 0 247.5 248
BGT 0 247.5 248
DHR 0 247.5 248
CWA 0 247.5 248
MDL 0 247.5 248
MDL 0 247.5 248
IDR 0 247.5 248



IDR 0 247.5 248
DWS 0 247.5 248
DWS 0 247.5 248
MDL 0 247.5 248
JBP 0 247.5 248
UJN 247.5 0 248
UJN 247.5 0 248

RWA 247.5 0 248
RTM 247.5 0 248
MDL 0 220 220
MDL 0 220 220
IDR 0 220 220
IDR 0 220 220

RWA 0 220 220
GWL 0 220 220
CWA 0 220 220
CWA 0 220 220
IDR 0 220 220
IDR 0 220 220
MDL 0 220 220
MDL 0 220 220
SGR 0 220 220
SGR 0 220 220
MDL 0 220 220
MDL 0 220 220
IDR 0 165 165
IDR 0 165 165



Ranking Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth
Today

GIRLS DOUBLE - U 19

1 Aishwarya MEHTA F DHR0019 20 November 2004
1 Priyanka PANT F BPL0013 14 January 2004
2 Swati Singh SOLANKI F IDR0169 15 October 2004
2 Bhumika VERMA F DWS0019 17 November 2004
3 Akshita PANCHAL F DWS0012 09 December 2006
3 Lakshmi SATALKAR F DWS0009 09 October 2006
3 Aarohi SHARMA F BPL0159 11 October 2006
3 Annanya SHARMA F BPL0158 06 February 2005
4 Shivani CHOUDHARY F DHR0048 26 June 2005
4 Vidhi DESHWALI F DHR0014 16 February 2008
4 Dheemahi CHOUHAN F IDR0003 7 May 2007
4 Anushka SHAHAPURKAR F IDR0097 4 July 2007
5 Shreya PATEL F IDR0094 29 November 2006
5 Riju PATIDAR F IDR0174 17 April 2004
5 Tanushree CHOUHAN F IDR0273 22 May 2005
6 Aashita DUBEY F GWL0015 24 August 2006
6 Shara MEHTA F GWL0013 19 May 2006
6 Gauri CHITTE F IDR0020 16 September 2005
6 Pranika HOLKAR F GWL0014 23 September 2006
7 Aadhyaa JAIN F IDR0070 5 February 2006
7 Sanjeevani VERMA F DHR0013 13 Dec 07
7 Onshi RAWAT F GWL0012 18 July 2006
7 Poorva SONI F HSN0001 28 August 2005
7 Naudita GUPTA F IDR0019 18 September 2007
7 Sanika JAGDALE F IDR0058 18 March 2007
7 Devanshi RAWAT F
7 Akrati SINGOUR F MDL0007 11 January 2008

8 Ojaswani DUBEY F IDR0017 25 November 2007
8 Tanishka Mihi VARMA F BPL0019 18-Apr-2007
8 Ayushi DUBEY F IDR0260 23 March 2007
8 Prisha GUPTA F IDR0105 7 June 2006



District Indore Points Mandla Points Total
17-21 Dec 1-6 Aug Points

GIRLS DOUBLE - U 19

DHR 495 495 990
BPL 495 495 990
IDR 440 440 880

DWS 440 440 880
DWS 330 330 660
DWS 330 330 660
BPL 330 330 660
BPL 330 330 660
DHR 0 385 385
DHR 0 385 385
IDR 0 385 385
IDR 0 385 385
IDR 385 0 385
IDR 385 0 385
IDR 385 0 385

GWL 0 330 330
GWL 0 330 330
IDR 0 330 330
IDR 0 330 330
IDR 0 303.5 304
DHR 0 303.5 304
GWL 0 303.5 304
HSN 0 303.5 304
IDR 0 303.5 304
IDR 0 303.5 304

MDL 0 303.5 304
MDL 0 303.5 304
IDR 0 275 275
BPL 0 275 275
IDR 0 275 275
IDR 0 275 275



Ranking Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth
Today

MIXED DOUBLE - U 19

1 Aishwarya MEHTA F DHR0019 20 November 2004
2 Aashita DUBEY F GWL0015 24 August 2006
3 Kanishk SHARMA M DHR0021 22 February 2004
3 Swati Singh SOLANKI F IDR0169 15 October 2004
4 Kavya SINGH M IDR0002 14 November 2004
5 Shivani CHOUDHARY F DHR0048 26 June 2005
5 Priyanka PANT F BPL0013 14 January 2004
6 Akshat SHARMA M BPL0084 21 April 2004
7 Shrishti GUPTA F IDR0006 01 July 2004
8 Aarohi SHARMA F BPL0159 11 October 2006
9 Karnika GOSWAMI F

10 Kabir VERMA M DHR0016 25 September 2005
11 Juhi CHOUDHARY F UJN0025 22 June 2005
12 Vatsal SOMAN M IDR0080 11 August 2004
12 Gauri CHITTE F IDR0020 16 September 2005
13 Dev KUMAWAT M GWL0011 20 March 2007
14 Jayant SHARMA M SHV0005 17 November 2004
14 Onshi RAWAT F GWL0012 18 July 2006
14 Vinay SHARMA M IDR0026 09 March 2005
15 Anuj KALE M GWL0018 30 June 2005
15 Pranika HOLKAR F GWL0014 23 September 2006
15 Adityom JOSHI M IDR0033 11 February 2007
15 Sanika JAGDALE F IDR0058 18 March 2007
16 Annanya SHARMA F BPL0158 06 February 2005
17 Mridul BHIRYANI M GWL0017 24 August 2006
17 Shara MEHTA F GWL0013 19 May 2006
17 Uday MUKATI M GWL0022 17 January 2005
17 Divyansh CHOUHAN M IDR0270 23 April 2009
17 Tanushree CHOUHAN F IDR0273 22 May 2005
17 Dipanshu SHUKLA M STN0007 12 May 2005
17 Yasvhi BHOKARDANKAR F IDR0093 5 August 2006
18 Kripalu Jeet SINGH M
18 Muskan KAUSHAL F
18 Shriyanshu GHOSH M NSP0004 19 February 2004
18 Shree GHOSH F NSP0005 31 March 2006
19 Soumil JAIN M JBP0055 01 May 2005
19 Aditi CHOUHAN F
19 Samresh MODI M IDR0165 15 January 2004



19 Akrati SINGOUR F MDL MDL0007
19 Abhijeet SINGH M
19 Ishika REJA F
19 Akash TIWARI M RWA0019 03 August 2005
19 Ashwarya SHRIVASTAVA F SDL0001 06 June 2005
19 Yash DAVE M BPL0011 17 February 2007
19 Tanishka Mihi VARMA F BPL0019 18 April 2007
19 Bhavy NAHAR M UJN0034 31 January 2007
19 Mohit PAL M DHR0017 29 August 2005
20 Ashutosh BINANI M



District Indore Points Mandla Points Total
17-21 Dec 1-6 Aug Points

MIXED DOUBLE - U 19

DHR 495 495 990
GWL 440 385 825
DHR 385 385 770
IDR 385 385 770
IDR 385 330 715
DHR 330 330 660
BPL 330 330 660
BPL 303.5 330 634
IDR 330 275 605
BPL 303.5 300 604
MOR 330 220 550
DHR 0 495 495
UJN 275 220 495
IDR 0 440 440
IDR 0 440 440

GWL 0 385 385
SHV 0 330 330
GWL 0 330 330
GWL 0 330 330
GWL 0 303.5 304
IDR 0 303.5 304
IDR 0 303.5 304
IDR 0 303.5 304
BPL 303.5 0 304
GWL 275 275
GWL 0 275 275
DHR 0 275 275
IDR 0 275 275
IDR 0 275 275
STN 0 275 275
IDR 0 275 275
IDR 275 0 275
DHR 275 0 275
NSP 275 0 275
NSP 275 0 275
JBP 0 220 220

DHR 0 220 220
MDL 0 220 220



MDL 0 220 220
GWL 0 220 220
GWL 0 220 220
RWA 0 220 220
SDL 0 220 220
BPL 0 220 220
BPL 0 220 220
UJN 0 220 220
DHR 0 220 220
IDR 220 0 220
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Ranking Player Name Gender MPBA ID DOB District

Today

BOYS SINGLE - U 17

1 Aaditya JAIN M IDR0036 19 May 2006 IDR

2 Angad MUCHHAL M DHR0008 24 Aug 2006 NMH

3 Dev KUMAWAT M GWL0011 18 Apr 2007 GWL

4 Tejas BAROD M DWS0015 24 Aug 2006 DWS

5 Mridul BHIRYANI M GWL0017 12 Sep 2006 GWL

6 Agad BAVEJA M BPL0074 20 Mar 2007 GWL

6 Parth BHATT M DHR0010 18 Jul 2006 DHR

7 Aditya PRAKASH M SGL0005 23 Sep 2006 SGL

8 Avadh BILLORE M DHR0011 5 Aug 2006 DHR

9 Ashay KARDE M CWA0014 3 Jul 2007 CWA

9 Saharsh DIXIT M 23 Sep 2006 IDR

10 Adityom JOSHI M IDR0033 IDR

11 Mantra SONEJA M IDR0114 15 Jun 2009 IDR

12 Atharv TARE M IDR0096 IDR

12 Naivaidhya PANDEY M DHR0009 DHR

13 Abhinav SAHU M CWA0012 17 Feb 2007 CWA

13 Abhinna GARG M DHR0007 14 Jun 2006 DHR

14 Aadarsh Raj PATEL M DWS0011 DWS

15 Rudra THAKUR M GWL0033 6 Jan 2006 GWL

15 Kushagra PATEL M CWA0013 13 Dec 2007 CWA

16 Nabeel QURESHI M DWS0027 20 Jan 2006 DWS

17 Vaibhav JADIA M UJN0017 UJN

18 Adi PATWA M 5 Feb 2007 UJN

19 Ansh JAIN M JBP0045 11 Nov 2006 JBP

20 Ujjawal GOYAL M 31 Oct 2006 DHR

21 Bhavya NAHAR M 6 Apr 2004 UJN

22 Prakhar SHRIVASTAVA M 23 Sep 2006 GWL

23 Aryan B JOSEPH M 11 Mar 2007 NPM

24 Shaurya MISHRA M 23 Jun 2006 IDR

25 Divyansh CHOUHAN M 16 Apr 2007 IDR

25 Medhansh SHARMA M IDR0068 4 Jul 2007 IDR

26 Naivaidhya TONDE M IDR0142 IDR

27 Yash DAVE M BPL0011 25 Nov 2007 BPL

28 Lakshya TRIPATHI M 24 Apr 2009 IDR

29 Kanhaiya SHARMA M IDR0268 20 Apr 2007 IDR
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30 Hemesh KARNAVAT M UJN0038 21 Mar 2008 IDR

31 Aarav SHRIVASTAVA M UJN0024 15 Dec 2009 UJN

32 Ojas JAIN M IDR0198 31 Jan 2007 IDR

33 Vardan AGRAWAL M 8 Oct 2008 IDR

34 Utkarsh MOURYA M 30 Jul 2009 IDR

35 Tanmay SHARMA M 12 Feb 2009 DHR

36 Arjun NEEMA M IDR

37 Parth SHARMA M IDR0246 IDR

38 Shreshth PARMAR M BPL0127 1 Nov 2007 BPL

39 Madhav BHARGAVA M DHR

40 Kabir CHAWLA M JBP

40 Priyanshu YADAV M HSN0032 18 Mar 2007 NPM

40 Atharva CHOUDHARY M IDR0145 IDR

41 Akshat SONI M IDR

42 Parth DUBEY M SGR0001 28 Jan 2007 IDR

42 Anjanay PAL M IDR0133 8 May 2007 IDR

43 Uzair Uddin KHAN M RTM

44 Rajas PINGLE M IDR0037 IDR

45 Vardhan AGARWAL M IDR

45 Mudit GUPTA M 19 Jul 2007 IDR

46 Shiwansh MALAVIYA M BPL0136 BPL

47 Surya Pratap SINGH M 26 Feb 2008 IDR

47 Priyanshu MAHESHWARI M UJN

48 Divyank SHRIVASTAVA M MDL

49 Dhruv THAKUR M DWS

50 Sarthak MARAN M BPL0081 BPL

50 Yash SINGH M HSN0019 BPL

50 Gurman Singh KHURANA M IDR

51 Bhavya PUROHIT M IDR

51 Kanisq MALVE M 19 May 2006 IDR

51 Kanishk KUSHWAH M 24 Aug 2006 NPM

52 Shivendra CHOUHAN M 18 Apr 2007 BPL

52 Utkarsh JAISWAL M 24 Aug 2006 STN

53 Yudhish VIRODHIYA M IDR0235 12 Sep 2006 IDR

53 Amay Ratnere M 20 Mar 2007 IDR

53 Jayesh DIWAKAR M 18 Jul 2006 IDR

54 Mayank SHARMA M 23 Sep 2006 GWL

54 Adarsh BHADORIYA M 5 Aug 2006 GWL

55 Agrim RATHORE M 3 Jul 2007 KGN

55 Yatharth RAGHUWANSHI M ASK0001 23 Sep 2006 ASK
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55 Krish YADAV M NPM

56 Ishaan PANT M BPL0014 15 Jun 2009 BPL

57 Aradhya BHANDARI M IDR0151 IDR

57 Arnav SHARMA M JBP

57 Anadi Agnihotri M 17 Feb 2007 DWS

57 Aryan BATHAM M IDR0255 14 Jun 2006 IDR

57 Dhairy PATEL M KGN0006 KGN

57 Lekhik BINJWA M 6 Jan 2006 DHR

57 Chitraksh LOKWANI M NMH0008 13 Dec 2007 NMH

58 Vihaan RAWAT M 20 Jan 2006 BPL

59 Shaswat TRIPATHI M SGL

59 Shlok CHOUKSEY M JBP0014 5 Feb 2007 JBP

59 Gurjyot Singh KHANUJA M 11 Nov 2006 DWS

60 Abhishek PRASAD M JBP0017 31 Oct 2006 JBP

60 Siddharth Satish KUMAR M GWL0035 6 Apr 2004 GWL

60 Aditya GUPTA M 23 Sep 2006 JBP

61 Shourya Pratap SINGH M 11 Mar 2007 DWS

62 Dhirendra KUSHWAHA M 23 Jun 2006 BPL

63 Kavya SHARMA M IDR0272 16 Apr 2007 IDR

63 Ashray GOHIL M 4 Jul 2007 DHR

63 Amol NANOTE M IDR

63 Pranav CHOUDHARY M 25 Nov 2007 MDS

63 Ujjawal KHAMROLA M IDR0242 24 Apr 2009 IDR

63 Tushar GEHLOT M 20 Apr 2007 DHR

63 Kratagya CHOUDHARY M 21 Mar 2008 IDR

63 Chinmay JAIN M 15 Dec 2009 JBP

63 Atharv YADAV M 31 Jan 2007 DHR

63 Vishesh BHANDARI M 8 Oct 2008 UJN

63 Anubhav SAHU M 30 Jul 2009 CWA

63 Vivaan AIRAN M NMH0025 12 Feb 2009 NMH

63 Garvit BHARDWAJ M BPL

63 Harshit THAKUR M DHR

63 Bhavesh JAIN M 1 Nov 2007 MDS

63 Aman PATEL M IDR

63 Vivaan Pratap SINGH M BPL0163 BPL

63 Akshat KHANDELWAL M 18 Mar 2007 MDL

63 Shashank PANDER M DHR

63 Chirag NIHALANI M IDR

63 Sankalp MALVIYA M 28 Jan 2007 DWS

64 Abhinav RAJPUT M 8 May 2007 BPL
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64 Ashwant MARKO M CWA

64 Lakshya AGRAWAL M NMH

64 Anshul MAHOR M BPL

64 Parth SHARMA M 19 Jul 2007 DHR

64 Hardik MEGHANI M NPM

64 Prithvi PATIL M 26 Feb 2008 DWS

64 Shreyansh PREJIT M BPL

64 Roshan KOHLI M JBP

64 Shivansh Pal BAGHEL M UJN

64 Shubodh Kant KORI M SGL

64 Daksh RANA M DWS

64 Pranshu RAIKWAR M IDR

64 Harshit SINGH M BPL

64 Aarush GUPTA M 19 May 2006 NPM

64 Satwik SONI M 24 Aug 2006 SGL

64 Abhishek ANAND M 18 Apr 2007 BPL

64 Vivaan Pratap Singh M 24 Aug 2006 BPL

64 Lokesh VERMA M 12 Sep 2006 BPL

64 Ayub LAKRA M 20 Mar 2007 SGL

65 Karan KUSHWAHA M 18 Jul 2006 SHV

65 Sankalp CHOUDHARY M 23 Sep 2006 UJN

65 Manan NATANI M 5 Aug 2006 UJN

65 Tejas VARSHNEY M 3 Jul 2007 BPL

65 Atharva Pratap SINGH M 23 Sep 2006 SGR

65 Hardik GADWE M IDR

65 Hitarth AGARWAL M 15 Jun 2009 UJN

65 Om PATEL M IDR

65 Rajveer BAFNA M UJN

65 Arijeet Pratap SINGH M 17 Feb 2007 RWA

65 Utkarsh VERMA M 14 Jun 2006 NPM

65 Kartik SHARMA M MOR

65 Ravi MANITHIA M 6 Jan 2006 IDR

65 Rakshan BHAKAR M 13 Dec 2007 IDR

65 Tanmay SHARMA M 20 Jan 2006 IDR

66 Sarthak KASHYAP M KGN

67 Akshat JAIN M 5 Feb 2007 MDS

67 Darsheel PARMAR M 11 Nov 2006 DHR

67 Ashutosh BINNANI M 31 Oct 2006 IDR

67 Tejaswa PUROHIT M 6 Apr 2004 MDS

67 Nateek KAUSHAL M 23 Sep 2006 DHR



BS U17

Page 27

67 Aryan BAJPAI M 11 Mar 2007 JBP

67 Sumit TAHLANI M 23 Jun 2006 RWA

67 Hardik JOSHI M 16 Apr 2007 MDS

67 Kratitva YADAV M 4 Jul 2007 IDR

67 Parth AGRAWAL M DWS

67 Nihal SOMANI M 25 Nov 2007 MDS

67 Priyanshu M 24 Apr 2009 MDS

67 Viraj SHARMA M 20 Apr 2007 IDR

68 Prince NATHANI M 21 Mar 2008 BPL

68 Kuldeep VERMA M 15 Dec 2009 DHR

68 Subhansh JHA M 31 Jan 2007 STN

68 Shaurya MAHAJAN M 8 Oct 2008 BPL

68 Shreyansh GUPTA M 30 Jul 2009 NPM

68 Nihaar GUPTA M 12 Feb 2009 BPL

68 Aprameya KUMAR M BPL

68 Kaushal AHAMANA M GWL

68 Akshunn SINGH M 1 Nov 2007 BPL

68 Rishi RAWAT M BPL

68 Abhishek UPADHYAY M BPL

68 Aman KUMAR M 18 Mar 2007 BPL

68 Lakshya SHARMA M BPL

68 Yash CHANDWANI M BPL

68 Tanishq Singh SIKARWAR M 28 Jan 2007 BPL

68 Shourya RAWAT M 8 May 2007 BPL

68 Jatin HASHWANI M BPL

68 Dhairya RAGHUWANSHI M NPM

68 Ranveer SILAWAT M IDR

68 Shubh JAIN M 19 Jul 2007 NPM

68 Ankush SINGH M GWL

69 Rewansh MALVIYA M 26 Feb 2008 UJN

69 Unnat JAIN M IDR

69 Avi SAHU M BPL

69 Prateek SHIVHARE M NPM

69 Vishesh GURUNG M BPL

69 Devansh MAHESHWARI M BPL

69 Bhavyam JAIN M UJN

69 Jatin LALWANI M BPL

69 Aarush KHURASWAR M 19 May 2006 BPL

69 Shobhit SHARMA M 24 Aug 2006 BPL
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Indore Pts Bhopal Pts Mandsaur Pts Total

17-21 Dec 13-17 April 28-02 Sept Points

BOYS SINGLE - U 17

880 825 880 2,585

440 990 825 2,255

385 770 990 2,145

440 550 770 1,760

440 660 660 1,760

330 660 660 1,650

440 550 660 1,650

440 660 550 1,650

330 440 660 1,430

550 440 440 1,430

550 440 440 1,430

550 880 0 1,430

825 0 550 1,375

385 550 440 1,375

385 550 440 1,375

330 440 550 1,320

330 440 550 1,320

330 550 440 1,320

440 440 440 1,320

440 440 440 1,320

385 440 440 1,265

0 660 550 1,210

220 550 440 1,210

330 385 440 1,155

220 330 550 1,100

220 440 440 1,100

220 220 550 990

220 385 385 990

220 440 330 990

330 330 330 990

330 330 330 990

440 550 0 990

550 440 0 990

220 330 385 935

0 440 440 880
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220 330 330 880

0 385 440 825

440 0 385 825

0 220 550 770

220 110 440 770

0 385 385 770

220 220 330 770

330 0 330 660

0 440 220 660

220 220 220 660

330 330 0 660

330 330 0 660

330 330 0 660

220 0 385 605

0 330 220 550

0 330 220 550

220 110 220 550

0 550 0 550

220 330 0 550

220 330 0 550

0 385 110 495

0 0 440 440

0 0 440 440

0 220 220 440

0 330 110 440

0 440 0 440

0 440 0 440

0 440 0 440

220 220 0 440

220 220 0 440

220 220 0 440

440 0 0 440

440 0 0 440

0 0 385 385

0 0 385 385

0 0 385 385

0 55 330 385

0 55 330 385

0 385 0 385

0 385 0 385
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0 385 0 385

385 0 0 385

0 0 330 330

0 0 330 330

0 0 330 330

0 0 330 330

0 0 330 330

0 0 330 330

0 0 330 330

0 110 220 330

0 330 0 330

0 330 0 330

0 330 0 330

330 0 0 330

330 0 0 330

330 0 0 330

0 55 220 275

220 55 0 275

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 220 0 220
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0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

0 55 110 165

0 0 110 110

0 0 110 110

0 0 110 110

0 0 110 110

0 0 110 110
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0 0 110 110

0 0 110 110

0 0 110 110

0 0 110 110

0 0 110 110

0 0 110 110

0 0 110 110

0 0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 110 110

0 55 55

0 55 55

0 55 55

0 55 55

0 55 55

0 55 55

0 55 55

0 55 55

0 55 55

0 55 55
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Ranking Player Name Gender MPBA ID DOB District

Today

GIRLS SINGLE - U 17

1 Mahi PAWAR F DHR0012 17 Jun 2008 DHR

2 Aadhyaa JAIN F IDR0070 5 Feb 2006 IDR

3 Anushka SHAHAPURKAR F IDR0097 4 Jul 2007 IDR

4 Shara MEHTA F GWL0013 19 May 2006 GWL

5 Pranika HOLKAR F GWL0014 23 Sep 2006 IDR

5 Taabia KHAN F BPL0085 14 Jun 2006 BPL

6 Shreya PATEL F IDR0094 29 Nov 2006 IDR

6 Sanika JAGDALE F IDR0058 18 Mar 2007 IDR

7 Yasvhi BHOKARDANKAR F IDR0093 5 Aug 2006 IDR

8 Dheemahi CHOUHAN F IDR0003 7 May 2007 IDR

9 Naudita GUPTA F IDR0019 18 Sep 2007 IDR

10 Vidhi DESHWALI F DHR0014 16 Feb 2008 DHR

11 Keya CHANDANI F IDR0025 25 Mar 2006 IDR

12 Aarohi SHARMA F BPL0159 BPL

13 Aashita DUBEY F GWL0015 24 Aug 2006 GWL

14 Sanjeevani VERMA F DHR0013 13 Dec 2007 DHR

15 Ojaswani DUBEY F IDR0017 25 Nov 2007 IDR

15 Akshara NIKKAM F DHR

15 Ojaswi BHOMIA F IDR0251 26 Nov 2007 IDR

15 Avika VERMA F DHR

16 Dishita BANTHIA F DWS

17 Gauri VASHISHTHA F IDR0137 21 Sep 2009 IDR

18 Serena KORI F JBP0012 23 Sep 2006 JBP

19 Kanika JAAT F IDR0205 25 Jan 2010 IDR

20 Abhya THAKUR F JBP0007 29 Nov 2009 JBP

21 Oorja PATEL F IDR0125 28 Jan 2010 IDR

22 Mysha Omer KHAN F BPL0086 28 Aug 2008 BPL

23 Ishwi NAIDU F JBP0004 15 Jun 2009 JBP

24 Niharika SANT F IDR0172 10 Apr 2006 IDR

25 Runi SHARMA F IDR0161 14 Aug 2006 IDR

25 Mihika JAGDALE F IDR0135 11 Aug 2010 IDR

26 Garima SAPRE F BPL0010 25 Dec 2006 BPL

27 Muskan JAT F DHR

28 Lakshmi SATALKAR F DWS0009 9 Oct 2006 DWS
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29 Jasmeet KAUR F IDR

30 Yogya TAMBE F BPL0111 6 Oct 2008 BPL

30 Pakhi GUPTA F GWL0002 8 Nov 2009 GWL

30 Onshi RAWAT F GWL0012 18 Jul 2006 GWL

31 Jahnavi BHATI F DHR0052 8 May 2007 DHR

32 Neeti GIRI F DWS

32 Soumya LONDHE F DWS

33 Aaditya SHARMA F BPL0152 15 Dec 2009 BPL

34 Bhavya VASUDHRIYA F DHR

34 Akshita PANCHAL F DWS0012 9 Dec 2006 DWS

35 Nikita GOSWAMI F DHR

35 Trisha CHAKRABORTY F BPL

35 Shree GHOSH F NSP0005 31 Mar 2006 NSP

36 Aastha SHARMA F IDR0098 8 Oct 2008 IDR

36 Tanishka Mihi VARMA F BPL0019 Apr 18, 2007 BPL

37 Palak YADAV F BPL

38 Prisha GUPTA F IDR0105 7 Jun 2006 IDR

38 Ayushi MASTKAR F CWA0010 27 Jun 2006 CWA

38 Advika SINGH F SGR

38 Aditi CHOUHAN F KGN

38 Aanchal SONI F IDR

39 Pratigya CHOUDHARY F MDS

39 Viraj MANDLOI F MDS

39 Tanishka RAIKWAR F UJN

39 Anubhi BARGAV F MDS

39 Vanshikha PATEL F JBP

39 Gauri SISODIYA F DWS

39 Suhani SAXENA F NPM

40 Anusha GOHAR F BTL

40 Ayushi DUBEY F IDR

40 Tanishka PATEL F STN

40 Drishika SAHU F CWA

40 Sneha PAL F BPL

40 Samiksha YADAV F STN

41 Shivi MALVI F SEO0001 30 Jul 2006 SEO

41 Vinayaka MISHRA F UJN0016 8 Oct 2008 UJN

41 Shreya SAXENA F SGR

41 Aarohi SHUKLA F IDR

42 Divya SHARMA F NMH

42 Pracheti GERA F RTM
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42 Yashika DUBEY F DWS

42 Aditi CHOUHAN F DHR

43 Vanadhi CHOUDHARY F UJN

43 Aayan UJJAINIYA F NPM

43 Aarya BOKDE F SEO

43 Shreya SHARMA F BPL

43 Vaishali BAWNE F BGT

43 Ishita ARYA F BPL

43 Nidhi KATULKAR F BPL

43 Jagriti F BPL

44 Tanushree CHOUHAN F IDR

44 Shriysi MALVIYA F IDR0240 22 May 2010 IDR

44 Anjali PATIDAR F IDR

44 Kritika SINGH F SGR

44 Gauranshi SHARMA F BPL0004 21 Jul 2007 BPL

44 Jaina PATNI F UJN

44 Anushka JAIN F IDR

44 Garima SATHE F KGN

44 Anshika RAI F IDR

44 Anushree SARDOE F IDR

44 Mahi GUPTA F IDR0081 12 Feb 2009 IDR

45 Bhoomi CHOURASIA F SGR

45 Nandini Singh BAGHEL F STN

45 Hiyadi JAIN F BPL

45 Sara VERMA F BPL

45 Snajana SHARMA F BPL

46 Ishika REJA F GWL

46 Sneha JAIN F SGR

46 Avani YADAV F IDR0245 27 Sep 2010 IDR
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Indore Pts Bhopal Pts Total

17-21 Dec 13-17 April 28-02 Sept Points

GIRLS SINGLE - U 17

990 880 990 2,860

880 990 770 2,640

825 770 825 2,420

770 660 880 2,310

550 660 660 1,870

550 660 660 1,870

660 550 550 1,760

660 550 550 1,760

550 550 550 1,650

495 550 550 1,595

330 550 660 1,540

440 550 550 1,540

660 825 0 1,485

330 495 440 1,265

0 550 660 1,210

0 660 550 1,210

330 440 440 1,210

330 440 440 1,210

330 440 440 1,210

330 440 440 1,210

220 440 440 1,100

330 330 440 1,100

440 330 330 1,100

0 495 550 1,045

330 220 495 1,045

0 440 550 990

495 0 495 990

220 220 495 935

440 495 0 935

330 330 220 880

440 220 220 880

330 550 0 880

110 220 495 825

495 0 330 825

Mandsaur
Pts
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0 330 440 770

440 330 0 770

440 330 0 770

440 330 0 770

220 495 0 715

0 330 330 660

110 220 330 660

220 440 0 660

220 0 330 550

220 0 330 550

110 440 0 550

220 330 0 550

220 330 0 550

550 0 0 550

550 0 0 550

0 220 220 440

220 220 0 440

220 220 0 440

220 220 0 440

220 220 0 440

220 220 0 440

0 0 330 330

0 0 330 330

0 0 330 330

0 0 330 330

0 0 330 330

0 0 330 330

0 0 330 330

0 330 0 330

0 330 0 330

0 330 0 330

0 330 0 330

0 330 0 330

0 330 0 330

330 0 0 330

330 0 0 330

330 0 0 330

330 0 0 330

0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220
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0 0 220 220

0 0 220 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

0 110 0 110

0 110 0 110

0 110 0 110

0 110 0 110

0 110 0 110

110 0 0 110

110 0 0 110

110 0 0 110
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Ranking Player Name Gender MPBA ID DOB District

Today

BOYS DOUBLE - U 17

1 Agad BAVEJA M BPL0074 20 Jan 2006 GWL

1 Mridul BHIRYANI M GWL0017 24 Aug 2006 GWL

2 Dev KUMAWAT M GWL0011 20 Mar 2007 GWL

3 Ashay KARDE M CWA0014 6 Jan 2006 CWA

4 Aaditya JAIN M IDR0036 31 Oct 2006 IDR

4 Atharv TARE M IDR0096 19 Apr 2006 IDR

5 Ujjawal GOYAL M DHR0050 16 Apr 2007 DHR

6 Abhinav SAHU M CWA0012 15 Feb 2006 CWA

7 Lakshya TRIPATHI M IDR0074 18 Jun 2007 IDR

8 Mantra SONEJA M IDR0114 19 Jan 2006 IDR

9 Bhavy NAHAR M UJN0034 31 Jan 2007 UJN

10 Aadarsh Raj PATEL M DWS0011 9 May 2007 DWS

10 Nabeel QUREHSI M DWS0027 27 Feb 2007 DWS

11 Adityom JOSHI M IDR0033 11 Feb 2007 IDR

11 Angad MUCHHAL M DHR0008 5 Feb 2007 NMH

12 Vaibhav JADIA M UJN0017 28 Jan 2007 UJN

13 Adi PATWA M UJN0027 11 Nov 2006 UJN

14 Hemesh KARNAVAT M UJN0038 26 Mar 2007 IDR

15 Akshat SONI M IDR0153 1 Nov 2007 IDR

16 Abhinna GARG M DHR0007 26 Apr 2007 DHR

17 Kushagra PATEL M CWA0013 31 Jan 2007 CWA

18 Ojas JAIN M IDR0198 14 Jun 2007 IDR

19 Sarthak KASHYAP M KGN0003 24 Sep 2007 IDR

20 Arnav SHARMA M JBP

21 Kanishk KUSHWAH M HSN0040 25 Apr 2006 NPM

22 Shreshth PARMAR M BPL0127 11 Mar 2007 BPL

22 Hardik JOSHI M MDS

23 Tejas BAROD M DWS0015 24 Apr 2006 DWS

24 Mudit GUPTA M KGN

25 Parth DUBEY M SGR0001 31 Jul 2008 IDR

25 Akshat JAIN M MDS

25 Tejaswa PUROHIT M MDS

25 Pranav CHOUDHARY M MDS

25 Aryan BAJPAI M JBP



BD U17

Page 40

25 Bhavesh JAIN M MDS

25 Shourya PORWAL M MDS

25 Priyanshu MAHESHWARI M UJN

25 Jayesh DIWAKAR M IDR

26 Aarav SHRIVASTAVA M UJN0024 14 Apr 2008 UJN

26 Aryan B JOSEPH M BPL0101 12 Sep 2006 NPM

26 Krish YADAV M NPM

26 Aman KUMAR M NPM

26 Aryan UPADHYAY M BPL

26 Ayushman UPADHYAY M BPL

26 Yash SINGH M HSN0019 6 Apr 2004 BPL

26 Siddhant CHOUDHARY M BPL

26 Abhinav SHARMA M GWL0043 10 Feb 2009 GWL

26 Ankush SINGH M GWL0039 26 Feb 2007 GWL

26 Utkarsh MOURYA M GWL0009 15 May 2007 IDR

26 Ranveer SILAWAT M GWL0010 18 Jun 2007 IDR

27 Shivendra CHOUHAN M BPL

27 Ishaan PANT M BPL0014 12 Sep 2008 BPL

27 Tejas VARSHNEY M BPL0079 21 Mar 2008 BPL

27 Prakhar SHRIVASTAVA M GWL0008 26 Jun 2008 GWL

27 Rudra Pratap THAKUR M GWL0033 28 Mar 2008 GWL

27 Divyansh CHOUHAN M IDR

27 Naivaidhya TONDE M IDR0142 10 Aug 2008 IDR

28 Kratagya CHOUDHARY M IDR

28 Chirag NIHALANI M IDR

28 Amay Ratnere M IDR

28 Kratitva YADAV M IDR

28 Ashutosh BINNANI M IDR

28 Moonat GAUTAM M IDR

29 Surya Pratap SINGH M IDR

29 Shreyansh PREJIT M BPL0178 15 Nov 2007 BPL

29 Lakshya SHARMA M BPL

29 Kabir CHAWLA M JBP

29 Shlok CHOUKSEY M JBP0014 21 Mar 2007 JBP

29 Prateek SHIVHARE M NPM

29 Dhairya RAGHUWANSHI M NPM

30 Parth BHATT M DHR0010 26 May 2008 DHR

30 Avadh BILLORE M DHR0011 6 Feb 2008 DHR

30 Naivaidhya PANDEY M DHR0009 5 Jan 2008 DHR

30 Harshul NARANG M BPL0017 10 May 2008 BPL
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31 Bhavyam JAIN M UJN

32 Roshan KOHLI M JBP

32 Shaurya MAHAJAN M BPL

32 Anshul MAHOR M BPL

32 Sourya RAWAT M BPL

32 Vardhan SAXENA M BPL

33 Shaurya MISHRA M IDR0101 15 Jun 2009 IDR

33 Atharv SAXENA M IDR0200 30 Jul 2009 IDR

33 Arijeet Pratap SINGH M RWA0004 18 Mar 2006 RWA

33 Bhavya PUROHIT M IDR

33 Ansh JAIN M JBP0045 3 Jul 2007 JBP

33 Abhishek PRASAD M JBP0017 14 Jul 2007 JBP

33 Durgesh BAIRAGI M RTM

33 Uzair Uddin KHAN M RTM0008 4 Mar 2008 RTM

33 Priyanshu YADAV M HSN0032 12 Apr 2008 HSN

33 Aryan BATHAM M IDR0255 19 Jul 2007 IDR

34 Atharva Pratap SINGH M SGR0015 26 Feb 2008 SGR

34 Parth JAIN M SGR

34 Vishesh PATIDAR M IDR

34 Aditya SOMANI M IDR

34 Rajveer BAFNA M UJN0037 26 May 2006 IDR

34 Aditya SHARMA M SGR

34 Ashmit SHARMA M SGR

34 Dhirendra Kumar KUSHWAH M BPL

34 Parth GUPTA M SGR

34 Aditya RAGHUWANSHI M SGR

34 Vaidik JOSHI M MDS
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Indore Pts Bhopal Pts Total

17-21 Dec 13-17 April 28-02 Sept Points

BOYS DOUBLE - U 17

330 440 495 1,265

330 440 495 1,265

440 330 440 1,210

275 385 330 990

330 385 275 990

330 385 275 990

247.5 385 330 963

275 330 330 935

220 330 330 880

385 0 440 825

165 275 385 825

165 330 330 825

165 330 330 825

330 495 0 825

330 495 0 825

0 330 385 715

165 275 275 715

165 275 247.5 688

220 0 385 605

247.5 0 330 578

247.5 330 0 578

220 0 330 550

0 247.5 275 523

0 220 275 495

220 275 0 495

165 0 275 440

165 0 275 440

0 0 385 385

0 330 0 330

0 0 275 275

0 0 275 275

0 0 275 275

0 0 275 275

0 0 275 275

Mandsaur
Pts
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0 0 275 275

0 0 275 275

0 0 275 275

0 0 275 275

0 275 0 275

0 275 0 275

0 275 0 275

0 275 0 275

0 275 0 275

0 275 0 275

0 275 0 275

0 275 0 275

0 275 0 275

0 275 0 275

0 275 0 275

0 275 0 275

275 0 0 275

275 0 0 275

275 0 0 275

275 0 0 275

275 0 0 275

275 0 0 275

275 0 0 275

0 0 247.5 248

0 0 247.5 248

0 0 247.5 248

0 0 247.5 248

0 0 247.5 248

0 0 247.5 248

0 247.5 0 248

0 247.5 0 248

0 247.5 0 248

0 247.5 0 248

0 247.5 0 248

0 247.5 0 248

0 247.5 0 248

247.5 0 0 248

247.5 0 0 248

247.5 0 0 248

247.5 0 0 248
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0 0 220 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

165 0 0 165

165 0 0 165

165 0 0 165

165 0 0 165

165 0 0 165

165 0 0 165

165 0 0 165

165 0 0 165

165 0 0 165

165 0 0 165

165 0 0 165
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Ranking Player Name Gender MPBA ID DOB District

Today

GIRLS DOUBLE - U 17

1 Aashita DUBEY F GWL0015 24 Aug 2006 GWL

1 Shara MEHTA F GWL0013 19 May 2006 GWL

2 Pranika HOLKAR F GWL0014 23 Sep 2006 GWL

3 Taabia KHAN F BPL0086 28 Aug 2008 BPL

4 Sanika JAGDALE F IDR0058 18 Mar 2007 IDR

5 Anushka SHAHAPURKAR F IDR0097 4 Jul 2007 IDR

6 Dheemahi CHOUHAN F IDR0003 7 May 2007 IDR

6 Naudita GUPTA F IDR0019 18 Sep 2007 IDR

6 Tanishka Mihi VARMA F BPL0019 Apr 18, 2007 BPL

7 Ojaswani DUBEY F IDR0017 25 Nov 2007 IDR

8 Keya CHANDANI F IDR0025 25 Mar 2006 IDR

9 Aarohi SHARMA F BPL

9 Sanjeevani VERMA F DHR0013 13 Dec 2007 DHR

10 Shreya PATEL F IDR0094 29 Nov 2006 IDR

10 Yasvhi BHOKARDANKAR F IDR0093 5 Aug 2006 IDR

11 Garima SAPRE F BPL0010 25 Dec 2006 BPL

12 Aaditya SHARMA F BPL0152 15 Dec 2009 BPL

13 Ojaswi BHOMIA F IDR0251 26 Nov 2007 IDR

13 Jasmeet KAUR F IDR

14 Mysha Omer KHAN F BPL0085 14 Jun 2006 BPL

15 Aditi CHOUHAN F KGN

16 Adeen KHAN F BPL0015 23 Sep 2006 BPL

16 Sanjana SHARMA F BPL0020 20 Apr 2007 BPL

16 Aadhyaa JAIN F IDR0070 5 Feb 2006 IDR

17 Prisha GUPTA F IDR0105 7 Jun 2006 IDR

17 Vidhi DESHWALI F DHR0014 16 Feb 2008 DHR

17 Mahi PAWAR F DHR0012 17 Jun 2008 DHR

18 Serena KORI F JBP0012 23 Sep 2006 JBP

18 Vanshikha PATEL F JBP

19 Onshi RAWAT F GWL0012 18 Jul 2006 GWL

20 Vinayaka MISHRA F UJN0016 8 Oct 2008 UJN

21 Anubhi BARGAV F MDS

21 Pratigya CHOUDHARY F MDS

22 Sneha PAL F BPL

22 Shreya SHARMA F BPL



GD U17

Page 46

23 Pakhi GUPTA F GWL0002 8 Nov 2009 GWL

23 Gauranshi SHARMA F BPL0004 21 Jul 2007 GWL

23 Akshita PANCHAL F DWS0012 9 Dec 2006 DWS

23 Lakshmi SATALKAR F DWS0009 9 Oct 2006 DWS

23 Garima SATHE F KGN

23 Aastha SHARMA F IDR0098 8 Oct 2008 IDR

24 Ayushi MASTKAR F CWA0010 27 Jun 2006 CWA

24 Drishika SAHU F CWA

24 Ayushi DUBEY F IDR

24 Niharika SANT F IDR0172 10 Apr 2006 IDR

25 Sneha JAIN F SGR

25 Kritika SINGH F SGR

25 Trisha CHAKRABORTY F BPL

25 Shreya SAXENA F SGR

25 Advika SINGH F SGR

25 Disha BANTHIA F DWS

25 Soumya LONDHE F DWS
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Indore Pts Bhopal Pts Mandsaur Pts Total

17-21 Dec 13-17 April 28-02 Sept Points

GIRLS DOUBLE - U 17

495 495 495 1,485

495 495 495 1,485

440 440 440 1,320

385 385 440 1,210

440 330 385 1,155

330 385 385 1,100

275 385 385 1,045

330 330 385 1,045

330 385 330 1,045

330 302.5 330 963

385 440 0 825

0 330 330 660

0 330 330 660

0 302.5 330 633

0 302.5 330 633

302.5 330 0 633

220 0 330 550

0 220 302.5 523

0 220 302.5 523

385 0 0 385

0 0 330 330

0 330 0 330

0 330 0 330

0 330 0 330

330 0 0 330

330 0 0 330

330 0 0 330

0 0 302.5 303

0 0 302.5 303

0 302.5 0 303

302.5 0 0 303

0 0 275 275

0 0 275 275

0 275 0 275

0 275 0 275
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275 0 0 275

275 0 0 275

275 0 0 275

275 0 0 275

275 0 0 275

275 0 0 275

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

0 220 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220

220 0 0 220



XD U17

Page 49

Ranking Player Name Gender MPBA ID DOB

Today

MIXED DOUBLE - U 17

1 Shara MEHTA F GWL0013 19 May 2006

2 Aashita DUBEY F GWL0015 24 Aug 2006

3 Tanishka Mihi VARMA F BPL0019 18 Apr 2007

4 Mridul BHIRYANI M GWL0017 24 Aug 2006

5 Aryan B JOSEPH M BPL0101 12 Sep 2006

6 Dev KUMAWAT M GWL0011 20 Mar 2007

7 Onshi RAWAT F GWL0012 18 Jul 2006

8 Pranika HOLKAR F GWL0014 23 Sep 2006

9 Yashvi BHOKARDANKAR F IDR0093 5 Aug 2006

10 Ansh JAIN M JBP0045 3 Jul 2007

10 Serena KORI F JBP0012 23 Sep 2006

11 Kabir CHAWLA M

11 Ishwi NAIDU F JBP0004 15 Jun 2009

12 Aarohi SHARMA F

12 Aditi CHOUHAN F

13 Yash DAVE M BPL0011 17 Feb 2007

13 Taabia KHAN F BPL0085 14 Jun 2006

14 Dhirendra Kumar KUSHWAHA M

14 Ashay KARDE M CWA0014 6 Jan 2006

14 Sanjeevani VERMA F DHR0013 13 Dec 2007

15 Agad BAVEJA M BPL0074 20 Jan 2006

16 Trisha CHAKRABORTY F

17 Angad MUCHHAL M DHR0008 5 Feb 2007

17 Adi PATWA M UJN0027 11 Nov 2006

18 Aaditya JAIN M IDR0036 31 Oct 2006

18 Yash SINGH M HSN0019 6 Apr 2004

18 Adeen KHAN F BPL0015 23 Sep 2006

18 Shreshth PARMAR M BPL0127 11 Mar 2007

19 Satish Kumar SIDDHARTH M GWL0035 23 Jun 2006

20 Ujjawal GOYAL M DHR0050 16 Apr 2007

20 Anushka SHAHAPURKAR F IDR0097 4 Jul 2007

21 Lakshya TRIPATHI M

21 Ojaswani DUBEY F IDR0017 25 Nov 2007

21 Aryan SHARMA M BPL0072 24 Apr 2009
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21 Sanjana SHARMA F BPL0020 20 Apr 2007

22 Tejas VARSHNEY M BPL0079 21 Mar 2008

22 Aaditya SHARMA F BPL0152 15 Dec 2009

22 Bhavy NAHAR M UJN0034 31 Jan 2007

22 Vinayaka MISHRA F UJN0016 8 Oct 2008

22 Atharv SAXENA M IDR0200 30 Jul 2009

22 Mahi GUPTA F IDR0081 12 Feb 2009

23 Tejaswa PUROHIT M

23 Viraj MANDLOI F

23 Akshat SONI M IDR0153 1 Nov 2007

23 Pranav CHOUDHARY M

23 Anubhi BARGAV F

23 Sanika JAGDALE F IDR0058 18 Mar 2007

23 Hardik JOSHI M

23 Pratigya CHOUDHARY F

24 Vaibhav JADIA M UJN0017 28 Jan 2007

24 Jahnavi BHATI F DHR0052 8 May 2007

24 Prateek SHIVHARE M

24 Aayan UJJAINIYA F

24 Agrim RATHORE M

25 Manan NATANI M UJN0040 19 Jul 2007

25 Jaina PATNI F

25 Atharva Pratap SINGH M SGR0015 26 Feb 2008

25 Shreya SAXENA F

25 Aditya SHARMA M

25 Kritika SINGH F

26 Sanidhya SATAV M

26 Jasmeet KAUR F

27 Krish YADAV M

27 Sneha PAL F
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District Indore Pts Bhopal Pts Total

17-21 Dec 13-17 April 28-02 Sept Points

MIXED DOUBLE - U 17

GWL 495 495 495 1,485

GWL 440 385 440 1,265

BPL 385 330 385 1,100

GWL 0 495 495 990

NPM 330 275 330 935

GWL 0 385 440 825

GWL 330 385 0 715

IDR 0 330 330 660

IDR 330 0 330 660

JBP 302.5 0 330 633

JBP 302.5 0 330 633

JBP 302.5 330 0 633

JBP 302.5 330 0 633

BPL 0 275 330 605

KGN 302.5 275 0 578

BPL 0 440 0 440

BPL 0 440 0 440

BPL 0 0 385 385

CWA 0 0 385 385

DHR 0 0 385 385

GWL 0 385 0 385

BPL 385 0 0 385

NMH 0 0 330 330

UJN 0 0 330 330

IDR 0 330 0 330

BPL 0 330 0 330

BPL 0 330 0 330

BPL 0 330 0 330

GWL 330 0 0 330

DHR 0 0 302.5 303

IDR 0 0 302.5 303

IDR 0 302.5 0 303

IDR 0 302.5 0 303

BPL 0 302.5 0 303

Mandsaur
Pts
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BPL 0 302.5 0 303

BPL 302.5 0 0 303

BPL 302.5 0 0 303

UJN 302.5 0 0 303

UJN 302.5 0 0 303

IDR 302.5 0 0 303

IDR 302.5 0 0 303

MDS 0 0 275 275

MDS 0 0 275 275

IDR 0 0 275 275

MDS 0 0 275 275

MDS 0 0 275 275

IDR 0 0 275 275

MDS 0 0 275 275

MDS 0 0 275 275

UJN 0 275 0 275

DHR 0 275 0 275

NPM 0 275 0 275

NPM 0 275 0 275

KGN 0 275 0 275

UJN 275 0 0 275

UJN 275 0 0 275

SGR 275 0 0 275

SGR 275 0 0 275

SGR 275 0 0 275

SGR 275 0 0 275

IDR 0 0 220 220

IDR 0 0 220 220

NPM 0 220 0 220

BPL 0 220 0 220
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